KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD(2) 339/08

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post
Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the

Driver Gr-1I (LDV)

Various

28.03.2014, 9.04.2014

vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported 3
Date of Advice 30.04.2014
No. of vacancies remaining Nil
PENDING TURNS
TPO : MR V 60 H/N to 68 LC/AI
NCA : MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC, MR IV 92 ST/NCA/SC,
MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC
NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR V 71 OC already filled.

Sl. Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as approv ed by Remarks
No No the Commission
I | wilfred Neto, 122 LC NJD compensation to
Thayyil House, MRV 69 OC
12" Mile,
Arakulam PO,
Idukki-685591.
MR V 70 V TPO to keep 50% rule.
2 | Pradeep.S, 124 Ezhava MRV 71 OC
Priya Sadanam,
Ambalathinkala
Ambalathinkala PO
Kattakada
Thiruvananthapuram- 695572.
3 No Hindu
Nadar
No candidate available in Hindu Nadar Turn. Vacancy MR Vv 69 H/N can'chdate'
e TPO satisfied. available in
kept for NCA Notification. the R/L




2

OC/BC Position

OoC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 55 55 27 137
Present 1 1 1 03
Grand Total 56 56 28 140

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NJD - Nil
TPO — MRV G62E to 70V
NCA - MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC, MR IV 92 ST/NCA/SC,
MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	Various
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	55
	55
	27
	137
	1
	1
	1
	  03
	56
	56
	28
	140


