# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD(2) 339/08

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Driver Gr-II (LDV)

Name of Department : Various

**Date of receipt of reporting the** : 28.03.2014, 9.04.2014

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3

Date of Advice : 30.04.2014

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

#### **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : MR V 60 H/N to 68 LC/AI

NCA : MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC, MR IV 92 ST/NCA/SC,

MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR V 71 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	Wilfred Neto, Thayyil House, 12 <sup>th</sup> Mile, Arakulam PO, Idukki-685591.	122	LC	NJD compensation to MR V 69 OC			
	MR V 70 V TPO to keep 50% rule.						
2	Pradeep.S, Priya Sadanam, Ambalathinkala Ambalathinkala PO Kattakada Thiruvananthapuram- 695572.	124	Ezhava	MR V 71 OC			
3	No candidate available in Hindu Nadar Turn. Vacancy kept for NCA Notification.			MR V 60 H/N TPO satisfied.	No Hindu Nadar candidate available in the R/L		

#### **OC/BC Position**

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	55	55	27	137
Present	1	1	1	03
Grand Total	56	56	28	140

### **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NJD - Nil

TPO -MRV62E to 70V

NCA - MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC, MR IV 92 ST/NCA/SC, MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM